
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802061-15-1/1

Handball Pavillion

11/08/2010  13:30
UP  TO  MATCH  61

VAKHTEROVA Daria

DANSHINA N

CHOPIKYAN Tamara

KOROBKOVA Oxana

PASTUKH Nadezda

SHUKALOVA Anna

MILOVA Ksenia

VYAKHIREVA Anna
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ANISIMOVA N

KONDRASHINA O

PAVLOVA Karina

VEDEKHINA Polina

DIVAK Viktoria
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KONDRASHINA O
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total
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No. Name

RUSSIA

(COURT PLAYER)
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1
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 64.4%

 47.6%

 73.7%
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(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7
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7

7

7

7
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7

7
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7

7
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TIME

05:50:41

04:24:22

02:42:46

02:33:39

02:24:49

01:49:44

03:58:37

04:24:33

05:23:40

03:14:52

01:09:19

01:40:35

02:11:00

03:24:50

02:44:33

05:50:41

01:09:19

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   62 100802062-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 VAKHTEROVA Daria 4 DANSHINA N 5 CHOPIKYAN Tamara 7 KOROBKOVA Oxana 8 PASTUKH Nadezda 9 SHUKALOVA Anna 11 MILOVA Ksenia 13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 

14 GARANINA V 15 ANISIMOVA N 16 KONDRASHINA O 18 PAVLOVA Karina 19 VEDEKHINA Polina 20 DIVAK Viktoria 21 CHERNOBROVINA  

OPPONENT

2 GONZALEZ Lara  13 LOPEZ Carolina  19 BURGAARD Louise 5 NOH Hyeona  13 KIM Jungeun  9 BRUNEAU Audrey  9 SILVA Patricia  9 KNUDSEN Stine

 9 ANDINO Mariela  4 ABDELLAHI S  20 ZAADI Grace  7 PIMENTEL Johanna  8 NGO Roseline  17 DAVID Marina  4 KIM Mingyeong  9 CHOI Darae

RUSSIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

56/76 20/32

37/51 12/13

14/15 31/45
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21/30

19/43

15/38
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 1 VAKHTEROVA 

Daria

 16 KONDRASHINA O

 

 12 SUAREZ Suleidy

 16 MARTINS 

 1 MOONRAT T

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 7 Miss - 8 Block - 5 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 7 Block - 6 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 1 
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  5/14     1/2     7/25  

  6/21    9/10    9/30  

 10/44   7/10    7/47  

   0/4      1/2      1/5   

   1/5      4/4      2/9   

   1/8      1/3     2/10  

   2/5                  1/5   

   1/3      1/1      1/3   

  6/14     1/1      3/9   

   3/6      0/1      2/7   

   1/8                  3/8   

   0/6      1/2      3/9   

   0/6      1/3      1/5   

  4/11     2/3      0/6   

   0/3      1/7     0/11  

THA 

BRA 

DOM 

ESP DOM DEN KOR KOR FRA BRA DEN 

DOM FRA FRA DOM FRA  FRA KOR  KOR
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